
20 Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime Items appear in BOLD.
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Part
Number Description

Length
(m)

Std. 
Pkg. 
Qty.

Std. 
Ctn. 
Qty.

Simplex Optical Fibre Patch Cords - ST to ST 
F6S2-2M1
F6S2-2M2
F6S2-2M3

62.5/125µm optical fibre cable with one ST connector on 
each end. 

1
2
3

1
1
1

10
10
10

Duplex Optical Fibre Patch Cords - ST to ST Composite (Polymer)
F6D2C-2CM1
F6D2C-2CM2
F6D2C-2CM3

62.5/125µm optical fibre cable with two ST connectors on 
each end with composite (polymer) ferrule.

1
2
3

1
1
1

10
10
10

Duplex Optical Fibre Patch Cords - ST to ST 
F6D2-2M1
F6D2-2M2
F6D2-2M3

62.5/125µm optical fibre cable with two ST connectors on 
each end. 

1
2
3

1
1
1

10
10
10

Simplex Optical Fibre Patch Cords - SC to SC 
F6S3-3M1
F6S3-3M2
F6S3-3M3

62.5/125µm optical fibre cable with one SC connector on 
each end. 

1
2
3

1
1
1

10
10
10

Duplex Optical Fibre Patch Cords - SC to SC 
F6D3-3M1
F6D3-3M2
F6D3-3M3

62.5/125µm optical fibre cable with two SC connectors on 
each end. 

1
2
3

1
1
1

10
10
10

Simplex Optical Fibre Patch Cords - 900µm Buffered FC Pigtails 
F6B4-NM1
F6B4-NM2
F6B4-NM3
F6B4-NM10

62.5/125µm optical fibre with 900µm buffered cable with 
one FC connector on one end and open on the other end.

1
2
3

10

1
1
1
1

10
10
10
10

Duplex Optical Fibre Patch Cords - 3mm Jacketed FC Pigtails
F6D4-NM1
F6D4-NM2
F6D4-NM3
F6D4-NM6
F6D4-NM8
F6D4-NM10
F6D4-NM15

62.5µm optical fibre cable with two FC connectors on one 
end and open on the other end.

1
2
3
6
8

10
15

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Duplex Optical Fibre Patch Cords - FC to FC 
F6D4-4M1
F6D4-4M2
F6D4-4M3
F6D4-4M10

62.5/125µm optical fibre cable with two FC connectors on 
each end.

1
2
3

10

1
1
1
1

10
10
10
10

Simplex Optical Fibre Patch Cords - FC to FC 
F6S4-4M1
F6S4-4M2
F6S4-4M3
F6S4-4M10

62.5/125µm optical fibre cable with one FC connector on 
each end.

1
2
3

10

1
1
1
1

10
10
10
10

Duplex Optical Fibre Patch Cords - ST to SC 
F6D2-3M1
F6D2-3M2
F6D2-3M3

62.5/125µm optical fibre cable with two SC connectors on 
one end and two ST connectors on the other end. 

1
2
3

1
1
1

10
10
10

Duplex Optical Fibre Patch Cords - SC to FC 
F6D3-4M1
F6D3-4M2
F6D3-4M3
F6D3-4M10

62.5/125µm optical fibre cable with two SC connectors on 
one end and two FC connectors on the other end.

1
2
3

10

1
1
1
1

10
10
10
10

Simplex Optical Fibre Patch Cords - SC to FC 
F6S3-4M1
F6S3-4M2
F6S3-4M3
F6S3-4M10

62.5/125µm optical fibre cable with one SC connector on 
one end and one FC connector on the other end.

1
2
3

10

1
1
1
1

10
10
10
10

F6S2-2M

F6D2-2M

F6D2C-2CM

F6S3-3M

“ST” is a trademark of Lucent Technologies

ST, SC and FC Optical Fibre Patch Cords — Multimode 62.5/125µm

F6D3-3M

F6D2-3M

F6D4-4M

F6S4-4M

F6S3-4M

F6D3-4M

F6B4-NM

F6D4-NM
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